
ACN exclusive

for

45$

per month
100GB

per month

$25

per month

$35

per month

$40

per month

$30

Monthly 
data

Data 
bank

Unlimited 
national 

calls + SMS

Unlimited 
international 
calls + SMS

12GB

25GB

32GB

50GB

not

included

not

included

not

included

15 selected countries1

15 selected countries1

15 selected countries1

per month

$45

per month

$45

65GB

100GB

15 selected countries1

15 selected countries1

1000GB

1000GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

15 selected countries1

per month

$55 150GB 1000GB

enabled

exclusive
mobile with

Download speed capped 

at 100Mbps 

Download speed capped 

at 100Mbps 

Download speed capped 

at 100Mbps 

Download speed capped 

at 250Mbps 

Download speed capped 

at 100Mbps 



1. 15 countries are not interchangeable and include Canada, 
China, Germany, Greece, Hong Kong, India, Ireland, 

Malaysia, New Zealand, Singapore, South Korea, Thailand, 
United Kingdom, USA and Vietnam. 

See full terms and conditions at LetsBeMates.com.au
2. Price reverts back to standard fee after 6 months

per month

$45

per month

$65

per month

$75

per month

$55

PlanPrice 

Crikey
25/10

G’day
12/1

Ripper
50/20

No Worries
100/20

You Beaut
100/40

Fair Dinkum
250/25

Monthly
Data

Recommended
Users

Typical busy 
period 

download speed 
(7pm to 11pm)

per month

$90

Unlimited 1-4 25mbps

per month

$35 Unlimited 1-2 12mbps

48mbps

95mbps

95mbps

202mbps

4-6

6+

6+

6+

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Use promo code ACN20

exclusive
internet with

Save $20
per month for

6 months

Usually $55

Usually $65

Usually $75

Usually $85

Usually $95

Usually $110


