## ACN exclusive mobile with mate.



	Monthly data	Data bank	Unlimited national calls + SMS	Unlimited international calls + SMS	<b>5</b> ලි enabled
\$25 per month	<b>12</b> GB	<b>500</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	not included	not included
\$30 per month	<b>25</b> GB	<b>500</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	15 selected countries <sup>1</sup>	not included
\$35 per month	<b>32</b> GB	<b>500</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	15 selected countries <sup>1</sup>	Download speed capped at 100Mbps
\$40 per month	<b>50</b> GB	<b>500</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	15 selected countries!	Download speed capped at 100Mbps
\$45 per month	<b>65</b> GB	<b>1000</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	15 selected countries <sup>1</sup>	Download speed capped at 100Mpps
\$55 per month	<b>150</b> GB	<b>1000</b> GB	<b>✓</b>	15 selected countries <sup>1</sup>	Download speed capped at 250Mbps
\$45 per month	<b>100</b> GB	<b>1000</b> GB	<b>/</b>	15 selected countries <sup>1</sup>	Download speed capped at 100Mbps





## **ACN** exclusive internet with mate.

**Save \$20** per month for 6 months

Use promo code ACN20

Price	Plan	Monthly Data	Recommended Users	Typical busy period download speed (7pm to 11pm)
\$35 per month Usually \$55	Gʻday <b>12/1</b>	Unlimited	1-2	<b>12</b> mbps
\$45 per month Usually \$65	Crikey <b>25/10</b>	Unlimited	1-4	<b>25</b> mbps
\$55 per month Usually \$75	Ripper <b>50/20</b>	Unlimited	4-6	<b>48</b> mbps
\$65 per month Usually \$85	No Worries <b>100/20</b>	Unlimited	6+	<b>95</b> mbps
\$75 per month Usually \$95	You Beaut <b>100/40</b>	Unlimited	6+	<b>95</b> mbps
\$90 per month Usually \$110	Fair Dinkum <b>250/25</b>	Unlimited	6+	<b>202</b> mbps

15 countries are not interchangeable and include Canada, China, Germany, Greece, Hong Kong, India, Ireland, Malaysia, New Zealand, Singapore, South Korea, Thailand, United Kingdom, USA and Vietnam.

See full terms and conditions at LetsBeMates.com.au

Price reverts back to standard fee after 6 months



